
CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

2021
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TIME

JV V
February 9 Tuesday Alvarado (Scrimmage) CHS 7:00 PM 4:30 PM

February 12 Friday Eastern Hills (Scrimmage) CHS ─ 4:30 PM

February 16 Tuesday Southwest (Scrimmage) CHS/Southwest 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

February 19 Friday Arlington Heights (Scrimmage) Arlington Heights/CHS 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

February 25-27 Thurs.-Sat. Everman/Benbrook Tournament Benbrook ─ TBA

February 25-27 Thurs.-Sat. Arlington Heights Tournament Arlington Heights TBA ─
March 4-6 Thurs.-Sat. Irving Tournament Irving Nimitz ─ TBA

March 4-6 Thurs.-Sat. Castleberry JV Tournament CHS TBA ─
March 11-13 Thurs.-Sat. Midlothian Heritage Tournament Midlothian Heritage ─ TBA

March 11-13 Thurs.-Sat. Irving Tournament Irving MacArthur TBA

March 16 Tuesday *Decatur Decatur 11:00 AM 1:30 PM

March 19 Friday *Decatur CHS 11:00 AM 1:30 PM

March 23 Tuesday *Lake Worth Lake Worth 5:00 PM 7:30 PM  
March 26 Friday *Lake Worth CHS 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

March 30 Tuesday *Krum CHS 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

April 1 Thursday *Krum Krum 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

April 6 Tuesday *Springtown Springtown 5:00 PM 7:30 PM  
April 9 Friday *Springtown CHS 5:00 PM 7:30 PM  

April 10 Saturday Northside CHS 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

April 13 Tuesday All Saints CHS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

April 16 Friday BYE

April 20 Tuesday *Bridgeport CHS 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

April 23 Friday *Bridgeport Bridgeport 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

April 27 Tuesday *Argyle (Senior Night) CHS 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

April 30 Friday *Argyle Argyle 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

* Denotes District Game

Head Coach:  Steve Voth

Assistant Coaches :  Josh Schrader, Lance Canterbury

Head Athletic Trainer : Taylar Ogden

Executive Director of Student Services:   Lenny Lasher 

Prinicpal:  Cathy Williams

Superintendent:  Dr. John Ramos                                                                 
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